
2010 BASEBALL CANADA PAN AM GAMES & WORLD CUP QUALIFICATION PROGRAM       
 
Date  Event           Location 
 
Fri -24-Sept  Players, Coaches & Staff Arrive Raleigh-Durham, North Carolina    Embassy Suites, Raleigh-Durham, NC 
 
Sat-25-Sept Comp.  Breakfast At Hotel  /  Pick Up Equipment  &   Per Diems  /    1:00 PM Bus To Field – Shorts & T’s  
 

 2:00 PM – 4:00 PM    PRACTICE  ( Dinner at Field - Tent )       USA National Training Complex,  Field #3 
 

  USA  Exhibition Series  [ Cary,  North Carolina ]  
 
Sun-26-Sept 1:00 PM     USA VS CANADA    [ 10:15 AM – 11:15 AM -  BP /  Lunch:  11:20 AM - Tent]      Field # 2 / Stadium 
 [ 9:15 AM Bus ]                    [ 6 Innings - Visitor ]     [   Post Game Meal - Tent ] 
 
 
Mon-27-Sept    12:00 PM    CANADA VS USA    [ 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM – BP  /  Food:  11:00 AM ]     Field # 2 / Stadium 
[ 9:00 AM Bus ]          [ 6 Innings – Home ] 
 
  2:00 PM      CANADA VS PUERTO RICO [ Post Game Meal In Tent ]      Stadium 
          [ 6 Innings – Home  /  P.R. Will Be Ready Immediately Following USA Game ]         
 
Tues-28-Sept    12:00PM    USA VS CANADA   [  10:00 AM – 11:00 AM - BP / Food:  11:00 AM ]           Field # 2 / Stadium 
[ 9:00 AM Bus ]          [ 9 Innings Negotiable – Visitor ]          [ Post Game Meal In Tent ]   
 
Wed-29-Sept                        TRAVEL TO SAN JUAN         Charlotte - San Juan 
                [ 5:00 AM - Load Bus  /  5:30 AM – 6:00 AM - Breakfast /  6:15 AM – Depart For Airport ]     US Air # 1568 -DP: 11:35 / AR: 3:18 
  
 
Thurs-30-Sept                     PRACTICE  & TECHNICAL MEETING     San Juan  
   

PAN AM GAMES & WORLD CUP QUALIFICATION TOURNAMENT  [  San Juan, Ponce & Mayaguez ] 
 
Group A:   Puerto Rico, USA, Dominican, Aruba       Group B:  Canada, Cuba, Venezuela, 

                                Panama, Colombia                           Antilles, Nicaragua, Argentina        
 
Fri-01-Oct    TBA  OFF DAY          TBA 
 
Sat-02-Oct        1:00 PM NICARAGUA VS CANADA       Isidoro Garcia de Mayaguez  
 
Sun-03-Oct        1:00 PM CANADA VS VENEZUELA      Paquito Montaner de Ponce 
 
Mon-04-Oct        1:00 PM CANADA VS ARGENTINA      Paquito Montaner de Ponce 
 
Tues-05-Oct        7:30 PM CUBA VS CANADA                                             Paquito Montaner de Ponce 
 
Wed-06-Oct         7:30 PM CANADA VS NETHERLANDS ANTILLES        Paquito Montaner de Ponce 

      
Thur-07-Oct – Mon-11       Top 4 Teams From Group A and Group B Play Each Other      TBA 
 
Tues-12-Oct        SEMI FINALS  -  1 VS 4   /  2 VS 3         TBA 
 
Wed-13-Oct        BRONZE & GOLD MEDAL GAMES                                         BA 
 
Thurs-14-Oct        Coaches, Players and Staff Fly Home                           San Juan Airport 
 

   As of September 28, 2010 


